'f3s¢

. SRB BISSIATON JINT.RTHUR,
“N_ﬁertungalauf zur Autonobilmelsterschaft 1975

. ,5'§§3£;iste
.:.; a1§f
2
.gg:. 3¥7
A
. 2.
6
o
1122 35
:_:10@“
n.
e '12§
i
i-:14§ 
An.
.j'am::.:-
'3:f17g
IE}&
qo
2D
L
. o,
ﬁ 24a

Fred Torster

Arnolﬁ'Eugstér :

Hoinz Vogt

René‘Tra?érsa
Lhomas neye:

fﬂdgar harti

Albert Schuler

Hemsjbrg Isler
Willd Domi
Uerner Pigcsler
Redner Suhr

Arthur iarsy

René In:lin

Bruin Schpider

Poul Klingl

Hazx Sa%lm

Engelbert Lan&er'-
Somuel Zollinger
 Heinz lolfensper: er

iiortin PFuchs

 Drnst Fassler
~ Hansruedi Frubschi

Bugen Schuler

Albert Stossel

Rudolf Ifiller |
Heing Zuicky

dax Hofmann
. Eduard Schllaer
- ruyt Schittin

Ruedi Spdrri

 Armin Xuriger
Paul larty
 Bdwin Stihll

Jakob Kur:iger

, Urs Haller

Fredy Spiesé

 Franz Kilin

Bdi Zirrer

'-Héngruedi-Stenmann'_.
. dJacques dJuckex

4, Marz 1973

 Stern£ahrer Zuriah .

Griningen
Squdra hosq&ito
RT. Eothenﬁhuzm

-aintorthur

RT Rcthenuhurm"
RT-Rothenﬁhuxm'_
RT Rothenthurm

~Hbmhrechtikoﬁu

RT Rothenthurm
Rasel

BT Rothenthurm

Sattel

Sauadra Hoaq&ﬂte _?j;”_fj

Schwyz

. “sahaauhuﬁn e

Rouhentnufm
Steg
Halllselnan

- RT Rothenthurm L
RT Rpuhenuhram e
- Riitd L L
. Tbech

Baay .
Schupfars

Squadra Cosquito
:_'uinuerthur -

._aug !
Sauadrs hosquisu

. Hirmedorf _
. Sgundra uosquita -

Pothen+hu:m )

- ‘eauach v
Scuadra umsqulﬂa'“
_Zurz ch . e
Sguadra HQSnuit0" _J_f

RT Rothenthurm

 Squadra uﬁﬁquito“.'

Schlatt

Salond

,~363 23 Pt
,@_fff”57¢54#_n
': ;i-68R7?f3:f'5

. 9y

. g
. 4
- Gasn
. gss
ey

T

qaLPh
_“w7l$583
o 7le96
J2.08

72,12

_*fﬂf?2a6§;rgi;“” 
s

T5.09

. R

7.0

. .7)n?7ﬂ
. i
'  u 74*7?;.
0 T
ooeny
deesd -
mh :77;lgﬂ -
. 7sa9
L TiedB
L quLal
'S:?E523. i
e 1¢?8§54":
el
. Teeeh L
e
i0e08
! !  895197;-”
Lo GeBE.
L e
o BeLdh




*'ftggalin ettstein
;= cel KﬂCh

'"?naﬁmnst ﬁe“iaewger
I agv'T“ﬁﬁt aenger

74, Fredi Firderer

72, Peter Hin’bemaier%:

5. Bwin Izenring
\ A4 Kurt Meder
1ok kR Laubar
- ;?6§5&¢rner 3uiter
. T, Heinz ?ray
78, Edi Marty

79, Frits Stuasi

81, Otto Hurni

5, brwin dslder

» Petar Hunmiker
g Koch

8. :;r anfrod &taiaar
giu@r uﬁller

= *otg i:u:llen

_f_Uatar e
'i}ﬁpthﬂnthumm
'j'Fialishach

e :uchwyz
fygfintarthur

,y,dtgfq !
'*,ﬁbmhreehtikonf!;”]

%.3 ?Q@3&ndraaa Blankaft

-T,-Rhacnliknn
~ ietzikon
~ Rombach
e fGernldswil

'ji;{_ﬁursach
~ Schwys
-.x,?rauanfeld

B0, Walter ﬁeeracheriﬁffffsf':"f7Zﬁrﬁﬂh

82, Rudolf Truninger
;«ﬁafﬁmﬁamarie Bamert;fi ; _H}
5”5&fﬁﬁe&i BarnhauSﬁff”g JfV: i,

- Forch_

Zurioh




L

9.
92
99
94,
95¢
96,
97.
98,
99,
100,
101,
102,
103,
104,
102,

07,
108.
109,
110,
111,

11
114,

b s

136,
117,
118,
119,
120,
121,
122,
123,
@,
1256
126,
127
128,
129,
130,
131,
132,
13%.
134,
- 135,
136,
137,
138,
139,
140,

b : u&f&MJF
W" :-5 “—'owa-fs‘:( 5 _i'a_';sé-»"

Christoph Sauder
Hanspeter ilaeder
arich Zuger
Walter Vigtlin
Urs Brunner
Aruin Held
Alfred Keller
liartin Uhlnann
Uplteyr Steinnamm
llax Heinzer
Jacqueline Beier
Reinhard lieyer
Paul Nisasli
Arthur Aeberlin
Rainer Liebherr
Ernesto Fiitibaldi
Christian Leopold
Peter Binzli
Hans Truninger
Werner Hohe
Alois Betschardt
Alois lander

3o Horitz Brunner

Xarl Gisler
Franz Ihrler
Annelies Pfister
René Kindlimann
Petoer Sauder
Reto Haller
lMargrit Jslider
Christa Schiitti
Injos Kotay
Sybille Rohmer
Walter Briicker
Helnut liesemann
Roland leysxr
Hanspetcr Rohner
Bgon Altenburger
Willi Iiithi
Guido Rohner
Theo Ehrler
Peter Bernhsrd
Bruno Heinger
Hansruedl Bierdi
Irene Gasser
Guatav Linder
Erich Wunderli
Visentin Gredo
Vrenl Koch
Vreni Hollepy

TR Ef‘i’ﬁ.’ 3 abi el B
vee iy ke

Jt. Gallen
Wicdendungen
Saundra ilosquito
Brucg

Jinterthur
Winterthur
Rapperswil
Abtwil
Schlatt
Schwyz
Squadra ilosquito
Elgg
Schottikon
Winterthur
Ereuzlingen
Weisslingen
Watzikon
Ellikon
Sulz

Uster
Seewen
Rothehthurn
Winterthur
Altdox?f

Schwyz -

Tusgen
Rickenbach
St. Gnllen
Tagelswangen
Ilinou
Uetzikon
Uinterthur
Zurich

- Altdoxt

Altdort
3chottikon
3t. Gallen
IEmbrach
Dietikon
Zirich
Schwyz
Winterthur
Schvyz
Winterthur
Squedra HMosquito
Widenswil
Dietikon
Schaffhausen
Hinwil
Zurzoch

=§@ 3

940,93 Pto
94 .27
94,76
94,83
95619
95,86
97,19
98.15
08,20
98.43%
98.69
99,14
100,31
101,10
101,50 ¢
101,56
101,68
102,27
103.81
105,14
106,95
108,10
110,20
112,49

- 113.05

114.17
115,27
115,46
122,15
12333
123,46
124,02
1261:'10
129.44
129,78
132,18
133.74
135.47
138,61
141,02
144,07
146,16
176.84
191,70
193,60
203,36
211,61
228,09
275.38
296,93

 HBlats 7



i :- L-ﬂo

'7?4Jo

44:& .
145 o
l‘?’ﬁﬁ._
i47 s

14’8@

149,

P&trﬁﬂaﬁ.

Herner Zwicky

- Ruth Huber
Romeo Copelli
Erich Hofmann
Agnes Schuler
‘Rita litder :
Flavio Trevigan
Urs Fischer
Herbert Peter

Fahrzemga RENAULT R 5 TL : s e
Zur Varfﬁgu;g gestellt von Gq,ra-gse X, Petem Pfungen e

*ﬁaitma%ung. i OI'IEG A, Biel e

 Baldegg . - eogze o L

i 2 : - e Eié{i'é:_.x_a,
Semphof:. L spiine Pt

 diddehr | = A30 64
CWnterthur =0 aup Hg
luzern . 740486
- Squadra. Ilosquito . a5 05

tfiesanda.ngen 03T
G . 506;385

Hinterthur . 652597

Dﬁr_ 'Zie_itnehmez_*g' ‘o

G&»TRGL(Swltzorland)A&o Z&:rieh






